
Position       Name Phone # Email Address
Vice President HOC Colin Diakow 780-242-0978 hocvp@samha.ca

Vice President Admin Mel Nollski 780-242-5226 adminvp@samha.ca

Member at Large Colin Diakow mal@samha.ca 

Rep Director Deb Vollrath 780-242-0436 repdirector@samha.ca

Initiation Director Clayton Billey 780-242-0439 initiationdirector@samha.ca

Novice Director Tug Knowlton 780-242-0917 novicedirector@samha.ca

Atom Director Paul Reid 780-242-0915 atomdirector@samha.ca

PeeWee Director Michael Tymko 780-242-0257 peeweedirector@samha.ca

Bantam Director Brian Paradis 780-242-6811 bantamdirector@samha.ca

Midget Director Paul Reid 780-242-0915 midgetjuniordirector@samha.ca

Junior Director Paul Reid 780-242-0915 midgetjuniordirector@samha.ca

Female Advocate Terry Black femaleadvocate@samha.ca

Ref In Chief Joe Becigneul 780-242-0854 refinchief@samha.ca

Evaluation Director Scott Petter evaluationdirector@samha.ca

Development Director Andrew Chuckrey 780-242-2572 developmentdirector@samha.ca

Registrar Alice Cameron 780-242-0597 registrar@samha.ca

Position       Name Phone # Email Address
President (Raiders) Brian McConkey 780-719-8677 president@raidershockey.ca

Coach Mentor

Power Skating Mentor

Position       Name Phone # Email Address
Administrator Holly Tanner 780-459-4052 officeadmin@samha.ca

Administrative Assistant Christina Shoults 780-459-4052 officeadmin2@samha.ca

Ice Allocator Shannon Maisano iceallocator@samha.ca

Equipment Admin John Glass 780-242-4699 equipmentadmin@samha.ca
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